
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

SHERIDAN

BOX
BUTTE

CHERRY

DAWES

¬«87

¬«87
¬«250

£¤385

£¤20

South Dakota

Niobrara River

Niobrara Rive r

Nebraska
National
Forest

Rushville
Hay
Springs

Gordon

Clinton

Hemingford

Alliance

Chadron

White
Clay

Berea

£¤20

£¤385

£¤385

£¤385

¬«2

¬«2

¬«27

Dodge
Road

MANAGEMENT UNIT DESCRIPTION - Land in Nebraska west of Neb. Hwy. 27, north of Neb. Hwy. 2 and east of U.S. Hwy. 385 and
Dodge Road.

2016 Bordeaux Elk Unit¯ 0 5 10 Miles


